CBL BATTERY
INDUSTRIAL BATTERY - VRLA - AGM BATTERY
www.tescom-ups. com
EMERGENCYHOME & OFFICE TRANSPORTDATA CENTER MEDICAL INDUSTRY
A P P L I C AT I O N S
G E N E R A L  F E AT U R E S S TA N DA R D S
• 100% Pre-delivery inspection, quality is guaranteed.
• Completely sealed and maintenance-free.

• ISO 45001, ISO 9001 ve ISO 14001 sertifikalı
  Outdo üretim tesislerinde üretilmiştir
T E C H N I C A L  F E AT U R E S
MODEL Voltage (V) Capacity (Ah)
Length (mm)
(±2mm)
Width (mm)
(±2mm)
Height (mm)
(±2mm)
Total Height (mm)
(±2mm)
Weight (kg)
(±3mm)
Terminal Type
CBL12-4.5E 12V 4.5Ah 90 70 100 106 1,32 F2
CBL12-4.5 12V 4.5Ah 90 70 100 106 1,41 F2
CBL12-7E 12V 7Ah 151 65 94 100 1,86 F2
CBL12-7 12V 7Ah 151 65 94 100 2,09 F2
CBL12-9E 12V 9Ah 151 65 94 100 2,32 F2
CBL12-9 12V 9Ah 151 65 94 100 2,40 F2
CBL12-12 12V 12Ah 151 98 95 101 3,28 F2
CBL12-18 12V 18Ah 181 77 167 167 5,00 T8/M5
CBL12-20 12V 20Ah 181 77 167 167 5,18 T8/M5
CBL12-26 12V 26Ah 175 166 125 125 7,50 T0/M6
CBL12-40 12V 40Ah 196 165 170 170 11,80 T1/M6
CBL12-65 12V 65Ah 350 167 173 173 19,05 T1/M8
CBL12-80 12V 80Ah 260 168 212 219 22,70 T1/M6
CBL12-100 12V 100Ah 333 173 216 222 28,10 T3/M8